1.1

~NOo Ul Ww

10
11
54
12
14
16
19
20
21
24
25
26
28
29
31
32
33
35
36
37

1.2

13
15
18
22
23
27
30
34
39
40

1.3

17
38

LTAIR

ORIEMNCCCiOonN

Marc ARNARDI

Mihai BAJA

Joseph BAYNES
Maarten BOSCH
Patricia BRAEM
Christian CHALON
Philippe CLAPUYT
Dieter COEN

Guillaume COLLIN
Philippe CREFCOEUR
Didier DARIMONT
Philippe DOFFIGNY
Sébastien FRANCQ
Bart FRANSEN

James GOSSELET
Tamas MACZAK
Christian MINNE

Patrick MOSSOUX
Nicole REVENCU
Freddy SILLIEN

Nicolas SPILIERS
Dominique STAS

Luis TASCON GUTIERREZ
Thierry TORRES
Vanessa VAN BREEDAM
Etienne VANDEGHINSTE

Valérie AUGHUET
Noélle CHOPRIX
Daniel DANGRIAUX
Monique DEFFENSE
Jacques FLAMENT
Bernadette GOVAERTS
Laura HEYMANS
Francoise PIRET
Gérald SOUWEINE
Anne TAYMANS
Philippe VANROSSOMME
Pierre WILLEMS

Pierre-Michel DURIEUX
Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS

Univ Men

48
51
42

4
44

Francois DE RADIGUES
Eren OZDEMIR

Florent BARON

Willem BAKELANTS
Louis BOURGEOIS

03.05.2025 22:40:20

Double Sprint Braine-I'Alleud
Braine-l'Alleud 4.5.2025
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http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com

50 Timon FERRIER

46 Guillaume SIMEONS
43 Victor MULLENS

49 Damien LEMPEREUR
53 Colin FERRIER
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03.05.2025 22:40:20

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

Indiv.
Indiv.
LOST
Indiv.
Indiv.

Indiv.
LOST
Indiv.

#1947070+#
#1947054#
#8074590+#
#1947055#
#19470564#

#1947052#
#8528764#
#1947069+#

10:16:00
10:18:00
10:20:00
10:24:00
10:28:00

10:11:00
10:21:00
10:25:00


https://www.helga-o.com

